GSTIN : 07AAPPG629 1A1ZR

TAX INVOICE Duplicate Copy

Anil Pharma
C- 58, Rajan Babu Road,, Adarsh Nagar, Delhi-110033
Tel, : 011-41557131 email : anilpharmal997@gmail.com

Drug Licence No. : 20B-137393, 21B-137394

DCDC DISTRICT HOSPITAL MAHOBA
DIALYSIS UNIT, DISTRICT HOSPITAL
NEAR ROADWAYS BUS STAND
GANDHI NAGAR MAHOBA , UP-210427

Party Mobile No : 7253990299

Invoice No. : AP/2022-23/1252 Transport : N/A

Date of Invoice : 14-03-2023 Vehicle No. :

Place of Supply : Uttar Pradesh (09) Station : MAHOBA
GR/RR No. : E-Way Bill No. :

PO NO. 1 22048-1 PO DATE : 06-03-2023
Billed to : Shipped to

DCDC DISTRICT HOSPITAL MAHOBA
DIALYSIS UNIT, DISTRICT HOSPITAL
NEAR ROADWAYS BUS STAND
GANDHI NAGAR MAHOBA , UP-210427

Party Mobile No : 7415195980

GSTIN / UIN GSTIN / UIN
D.L. No. D.L. No.
MAHOBA
S.N.| Qty. |Free|Pack |Products Name HSN Batch No. Exp. MRP| Rate| Dis. % | GST % | Amount(3)
1| 500 O IV SET-ECO 9018 HCRZ2033 |Dec-2025 0.00 6.50| 0.00% 12%| 3,640.00
2 6, 0 1 GLYDINE SOL 5% 2LTR ( BETADINE 130049087 |G23008 |Dec-2027 0.00| 390.00| 0.00% 12%| 2,620.80
3 50, O CIPLADINE OINTMENT 3004 SP.G220068 | Nov-2024 0.00| 19.00| 0.00% 12%/| 1,064.00
4 200 0 G PLAST 3005 2302DFO {Jan-2028 0.00| 75.00| 0.00% 12%)| 1,680.00
5 200 0 GAUZE Ci.OTH 3005 850.00| 165.00| 0.00% 12%| 3,696.00
6 14| 0[1*50 |HYPODERMIC STERILE SYRINGE 10M 19018 49812022 | Nov-2027 0.00| 175.00| 0.00% 12%| 2,744.00
7 5| —{y|1*100 |HYPODERMIC STERILE SYRINGE 5ML 19018 6802023 |Jan-2027 0.00{ 195.00| 0.00% 12%| 1,092.00
8 2| 0]1#*50 |INJ CALCIUM GLOCONATE 10ML 1*5 130049039 |CG-381. |Sep-2024 0.00| 290.00| 0.00% 12% 649.60
9 50 0 INJ ONDION ( EMSET ) 30049069 | ION.-10471|Mar-2024 0.00 4.80| 0.00% 12% 268.80
10 50 0 INJ PANTAPROZOLE 40MG 3004 22GL09T |May-2024 0.00| 14.30| 0.00% 12% 800.80
11 5/ 0 ~{NASAL PRONG 9019 0.00| 32.00| 0.00% 12% 179.20
12 60 0 ~MICROPORE 2" 3005 2302279 |[Jan-2026 825.00f 46.60| 0.00% 12%| 3,131.52
13| 300/ O INJ BIOCETAMOL (PYREMOL) 2ML 1 3004 Q22am065 |Jan-2024 0.00 5.10| 0.00% 12%| 1,713.60
14| 2,000) 0 FITSULA OFF KIT 30059040 0.00 8.00| 0.00% 12%| 17,920.00
Total 41,200.32
Less : Rounded Off (-) PHALIMN,\QBA.UP 0.32

Add DEW@%@S\Q CEIVED 305000

3,082.00 0.00

Tax Rate Taxable Amt. IGST Amt. Total Tax
12% 36,786.000 4,414.320 4,414.320

| =4 2. LAk
- M::—@li ""r-zg Gran.d T?E)k? 44;?0.00
il o 1) gECENED Y- e
-uf-----n annert

Rupees Forty Four Thousand Two Hundred Fifty Only

Bank Details : UJJIVAN SMALL FINANCE BANK,; A/c : 2207120040000335; IFSC - UJVN0002207

Terms & Conditions

E.& O.E.

1. Goods once sold will not be taken back.

2. Interest @ 18% p.a. will be charged if the payment
is not made with in the stipulated time.

| 3. Subject to ‘Delhi' Jurisdiction only.

Receiver's Signature

/ ¥
L VRS
" \




